
Presented by

01Build stable income 
with WeFi Ecosystem
Partnership Model for KOLs, Influencers & Communities



Disclaimer
Please note that this information is not financial advice. We 

encourage you to conduct your own research. The responsibility for 
any investment decisions rests solely with you.
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03What is WeFi?
WeFi is not just a bank — it’s a movement.

WeFi is a next-gen banking app where 
anyone—regardless of experience—can 
save, spend, and grow their money in both 
crypto and fiat, all in one place.

WeFi is the world's first banking app that 
use Web3 concept - empower community 
to earn money, become loyal clients and 
attract other clients to the product.

We’re inviting the world to help build WeFi 
from day one.



04How to build a stable income?
Promote WeFi products and earn profit

� Do you have your community?�
� Do you know how to build community?�
� Do you know how to use direct marketing�
� Or are you an active person?

Use your Promo Code

Bring new clients in WeFi

Earn fee from all clients 
used your Promo Code Marketing 

Experts

Influencers

KOLs

Community 
Leaders

Active 
Person



Income streams - 4 strategies 05

$WFI mining

� Buy a nod�
� Earn daily income 

up to 200% APR

Payout : $WFI

Referral Fee from 
WFI mining

� Invite a frien�
� Earn fee upto 8% from 

his $WFI mining

Payout : $WFI

Referral Fee from 
ITO sales

� Promote IT�
� Get Referral Fee up to 

25% from Group Sales.

Payout : USDT

WeFi App Referral Fee

� Promote WeFi App service�
� Get referral fee 

Payout : USDT



06

ITO Unit is the Node 
that mines $WFI

8 WFI per block per second

Fair distribution from 
Zero block.

$WFI is the utility token 
for the WeFi Ecosystem

Current price of $WFI: $0.45 → Target: $10

8-year mining algorithm

1 billion $WFI tokens

Halving every 2 years

$WFI Mining
Become the miner and start to 
build your future wealth today

Mine => Hold => Prosper



Earn Referral Fee in $WFI

1,000,000,000 WFI 

127,931,034 WFI

Once you activated $250 ITO 3%

Once you activated $500 ITO 5%

Once you activated $1,000 ITO 8%

Build your community of miners - 
leverage your future profit
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Referral Fees from ITO Sales
Get up to 25% cashback from your referrals ITO purchase

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Group Sales

-

3 000

15 000

75 000

300 000

700 000

1 500 000

3 000 000

6 000 000

11 000 000

18 000 000

30 000 000

50 000 000

80 000 000

125 000 000

200 000 000

320 000 000

500 000 000

750 000 000

1 000 000 000

Cashback

5.00%

9.00%

11.00%

13.00%

15.00%

16.25%

17.50%

18.50%

19.50%

20.50%

21.25%

22.00%

22.75%

23.25%

23.75%

24.00%

24.25%

24.50%

24.75%

25.00%

Size of the Cashback depends on 
your Group Sale Volume

Cashback activated automatically 
after user buy and activate ITO

5%

With an Unlimited Depth of Earnings 20 Ranks
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Crypto Card Referral
Benefit from the card spendings of your referrals

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ITO Group Sales

600

3 000

15 000

75 000

300 000

700 000

1 500 000

3 000 000

6 000 000

11 000 000

18 000 000

30 000 000

50 000 000

80 000 000

125 000 000

200 000 000

320 000 000

500 000 000

750 000 000

1 000 000 000

Referral

20%

36%

44%

52%

60%

65%

70%

74%

78%

82%

85%

88%

91%

93%

95%

96%

97%

98%

99%

100%
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50% of all transaction fees go to partners

Every user’s activity = your long-term income

Transaction Fees

50% to KOL

Divided into 20 Ranks

50% to WeFi



Step 2
Activate your referral 
program in Salepoint 

Step 1
Register on WeFi

Step 4
Build Stable Income with WeFi 
Ecosystem

Step 3
Share your Promocode with 
your friends, channels, groups

What to Do Right Now 10



11Don't wait - Start building your 
wealth with WeFi

The product is ready

The opportunity is live now

The team is here to support you



12Tomorrow: AMA Session

Our products

The Referral program

The $WFI token, WeFi App services and 
Earn strategies

Full transparency. Real answers. No hype.

Ask us anything about:

Join us and see it for yourself.


